
23 January 2024

PW 02 24 Summit County Slurry Seal project
Summit County is placing out an invitation to bid for its 2024 slurry seal project. The project includes: micro 
surfacing, type III, and type I slurry.

23 January 2024

Open 1/23/2024 11:30 AM MST Type Invitation for Bid
Close 2/21/2024 2:00 PM MST Number SCPW-02-24
  Currency US Dollar
    

Sealed Until 2/21/2024 2:00 PM MST   

    

23 January 2024

Contacts
Summit County Engineering
mkendell@summitcounty.org

Phone +1 435-336-3250

 

23 January 2024

Commodity Codes
Commodity Code Description

30120
Roads and landscape material including asphalts and road and railroad construction 
materials and soil stabilizers and artificial turf and construction aggregates including 
rock, gravel, and sand

72140
Construction services including sewer maintenance and repair, roads and highways 
and excavation and backfill services, levee and dam construction and digging, 
ditching, road grading, rock stabilization, equipment rental or lease, and energy 
conservation

23 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 2024

mailto:mkendell@summitcounty.org


Summit County Crack Seal and Slurry Project throughout Summit County areas of work include: Black Hawk 
Station, Jeremy Ranch, Kimball Junction(micro surfacing) Mahogany Hills, and Public Works Building parking 
lot(type I).                                 

 

            The principal items of work are approximately as follows:

                                             1          Lump                 Traffic Control

        70,869    Sq Yd                 Slurry Seal (Type III)

            37,100    Sq Yd              Micro Surface

                                                32    Tons                      Crack Seal                  

Description



  Required to View Event 

Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

There are no Prerequisites added to this event.

23 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 2024



 

Buyer Attachments
1. PW 02 24 - SC SLURRY SEAL PROJECT.pdf

2. Addendum #1.pdf

23 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 2024

https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjAzOTg3LTE1NTI0OTczMjNQVyAwMiAyNCAtIFNDIFNMVVJSWSBTRUFMIFBST0pFQ1QucGRm&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9
https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjAzOTg3LTE1NTI1NTY5ODNBZGRlbmR1bSAjMS5wZGY%3D&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9


Questions  Required Questions 

There are no Questions added to this event.

23 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 2024



Product Line Items  Product Line Items 

There are no Items added to this event.

23 January 202423 January 202423 January 202423 January 2024



Service Line Items  Service Line Items 

There are no Items added to this event.

23 January 202423 January 202423 January 2024


